
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

KEY DATES and REMINDERS – Autumn Term 1 2024  
 
 

Graveley Primary School  

“With God, all things are possible.” 

Matthew 19:26  

 

 

 

Date Event 
Tuesday 24th September 2:45pm – Phonics Workshop for parents of pupils in R/Y1/Y2. 

Please email admin@graveley.herts.sch.uk if you would like to 
attend. 

Thursday 26th September Y5/Y6 (selected pupils) Cross Country Event at Fairlands Valley. 

Thursday 3rd October Census Day. 

Friday 4th October Y4/5 (selected pupils) Tag Rugby*. 

Friday 11th October  Harvest Festival (parents invited)*. 

Wednesday 16th October School photographer in to take individual photos. 

Tuesday 22nd October Parent consultations*. 

Thursday 24th October After school - FOG Disco*. 

Friday 25th October Open Afternoon (parents invited)*.  

Monday 28th October – Friday 1st 
November 

Half Term (school closed). 

Monday 4th November Children return to school. 

Monday 11th November AM - Badger Class Armistice Day Assembly (parents invited)*. 

*More details nearer the time. 
 
Year 6 
 
Secondary School applications (for the attention of parents of Year 6 pupils) – the online application system for 
secondary school (starting September 2025) is now open. Information about secondary school open events is 
available on www.hertfordshire.gov.uk/schoolsdirectory 
 
The deadline for applications is Thursday 31st October 2024. 
 
Appeal 
 
We are trying to increase the opportunities that children have in school to read for pleasure. We would therefore 
like to have a range of comics and magazines that they can choose from. If you do have any that your child has 
read and wish to donate, please drop them off at the office or with your child’s teacher. Thank you. 
 
Class Dojo 
 
For those of you that attended the Curriculum Evening on Wednesday, you would have seen Class Dojo, our new 
way of communicating with you about your child. You will be able to see house points and in time, photographs 
and streams of what the class have been doing. Please do download the app, and return the Photo Consent Form 
that has also come home this week. 
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